SkiAreaName
Killington
Sugarbush

Mt. Snow

Stratton

Mt. Mansfield
Okemo

Jay Peak
Smugglers Notch
Bromley

Burke

Bolton Valley

Mad River
Haystack
Middlebury College
Magic

Plymouth Notch
Suicide Six
Quechee Lakes
Cochran's
Northeast Slopes
Lyndon Outing Club
Brattleboro
Rockingham
Hardack

Strafford Area Lions Club
Vermont Academy
VTC

Tramway Payments 2014

AreaNumber Total Payments to Date

27
28
12
29
11
18
8
24
2
3
88
9
1
14
10
22
15
106
49
16
60
56
37
82
91
62
55

$65,931.47
$44,497.37
$40,197.09
$39,675.01
$35,753.47
$32,358.82
$25,989.81
$17,652.18
$16,322.53
$12,565.09
$10,101.60
$9,242.57
$8,462.84
$6,033.51
$6,491.02
$2,459.52
$2,272.86
$2,125.55
$957.70
$945.50
$518.50
$364.48
$289.75
$274.50
$152.50
$146.40
$122.00
$381,903.64
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*Modified a lift
*Built a new lift

*Modified a lift

*Modified a lift



